bus-ubi

604879895
604184690
604886443
604889650
603478652
604871023
604557049
602279889
604880277
604886849
602254015
604888471
603356549
603157006
604110108
604434472
604604454
603594110
604716798
604778460
604838230
604877041
604843140
604879088
604867882
604886740
604886419
604734727
604715568
604883448
604874022
604888520
603455996
604855584
604887429
604889907
600211998
604696990
604761062
604886109
604856943
604879123
604569851
604856886
604692089
604884842
604452240
604091993

LE-name

JOGAN HEALTH, LLC

WING TEL INC.

GENBUCO LLC

WILLIAMS, MALACHI LEE

PARKMOBILE, LLC

FRIENDLY ISLANDS GRILL LLC

NYMAN, ROWAN TAIT

PAUL, TIMOTHY

F D H MACHINERY AND PUMP INSTALLATIONS, INC
THE WAVY BUNCH LLC

ALLIANT SYSTEMS, LLC

PARMLEY, SAMUEL

AIR COMMANDER TEST & BALANCE, LLC
DURACOM LLC

RUDMANN, JULIE

CRS CROSSROAD SERVICES LLC
DWDALTON ADVENTURES, LLC
HIEROPHANT MEADERY, LLC.

USI HVAC LLC

1ST CHANCE ELECTRIC INC

GLUE SOFTWARE, INC.

HEALTH TO BEAUTY NAILS LLC

SOUND CREATIVE STRATEGY CONSULTING, LLC
REBEL SHEEP COMPANY LLC

LATAH BOOKS, L.L.C.

GROSSI, DONALD SCOTT

EOTRON LLC

HOUSING NAVIGATOR, S.P.C.

MICHAEL LE ROY ASSOCIATES LLC
ALBERT & MACKENZIE, LLP

YUMMY CRAB OF SPOKANE INC
WILLIS, SAMANTHA CHRISTINE
DETERMINANT SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC
KITCH-INTENTION DESIGNS LLC
MCCLAIN OSBORNE, PATRICIA
NORTHWEST AUTO GLASS LLC

BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF THE INLAND NORTHWES

HEWSONHOMES, LLC
BERTO'S PAINTING LLC
SCHWAB PROPERTIES LLC
MICA FENCE LLC

JL HILDE ENTERPRISES LLC
GAMERO, GRACIELA VANESA
MADE WITH LOVE BY NINA LLC
SOUTHERN ROOTS GLASS LLC
CONDUIT OF INNOVATION LLC
GREER, ADAM

CASTED CARES

firm-name

JOGAN HEALTH, LLC

WING TEL INC.

GENBUCO LLC

COEUR D'ALENE CUSTOM RAIN GUTTER
PARKMOBILE, LLC

FRIENDLY ISLANDS

ROWAN NYMAN

WELL DONE ELECTRIC CO.

F D H MACHINERY AND PUMP INSTALLATIONS, INC

THE WAVY BUNCH LLC

ALLIANT SYSTEMS

THE WRAP FACTOR

AIR COMMANDER TEST & BALANCE, LLC
FUTURELINK TECHNOLOGIES

JULIE RUDMANN COUNSELING SERVICES
CRS CROSSROAD SERVICES LLC
DWDALTON ADVENTURES

HIEROPHANT MEADERY

USIHVACLLC

1ST CHANCE ELECTRIC INC

GLUE SOFTWARE

HEALTH TO BEAUTY NAILS

SOUND CREATIVE STRATEGY CONSULTING, LLC
REBEL SHEEP COMPANY

LATAH BOOKS

EOTRON

HOUSING NAVIGATOR

MICHAEL LE ROY ASSOCIATES LLC
ALBERT & MACKENZIE, LLP
YUMMY CRAB OF SPOKANE INC
SPLIT LEAF MARKET

DSG

GTW DESIGNS

PATTY'S M O DESIGNS
NORTHWEST AUTO GLASS LLC

BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF THE INLAND NORTHWEST

HEWSONHOMES, LLC
BERTO'S PAINTING LLC
SCHWAB PROPERTIES

MICA FENCE LLC

MECHANICS PRIDE

GRACIELA GAMERO

MADE WITH LOVE BY NINA LLC
SOUTHERN ROOTS GLASS LLC
ROCKWEED

CASTED CARES

Phys-addrl

84 INVERNESS CIR E

26 BROADWAY

426 MURRAY ST

3262 W MANNING LOOP
1100 SPRING ST NW STE 200
2342 W DALTON AVE

46 E SHADE TREE LN
17045 SE ROYER RD
3573 CAMELLIA RD

229 GYPSY BAY RD

351 NW 12TH AVE

2205 N COLUMBINE CT
11820 E 24TH AVE

3711 1ST ST

1527 W CHELAN AVE
4321 IVY RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5586 DOUBLE BLUFF RD
2921 SNEWER CT

6218 E 37TH AVE

522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.
1427 W MONTGOMERY AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N
4713 E RUSSELL RD

331 W MAIN AVE

14619 N EDENCREST DR
7106 W WILL D ALTON LN
4420 N CHRISTENSEN RD
716 E 20TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

1723 N DIVISION ST

711 E DALTON AVE

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1318 E 36TH AVE

1107 E 32ND AVE

1425 E FRANCIS AVE
1912 N DIVISION ST

5928 N LINDEKE ST

1523 S PERRY ST

3206 W CLEVELAND AVE
8408 E VALLEYWAY AVE
2925 S MOUNT VERNON ST
1723 W MANSFIELD AVE
3105 S REBECCA ST

319 E WESTCREST CT
11036 8TH AVE NE

1006 E OVERBLUFF RD
2724 W GARDNER AVE

Phys-City
ENGLEWOOD
NEW YORK
NAMPA

COEUR D ALENE
ATLANTA
COEUR D ALENE
MANHATTAN
DAMASCUS
PHELAN

SAGLE
PORTLAND
POST FALLS
SPOKANE VALLEY
UNION GAP
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
FREELAND
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEDICAL LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SEATTLE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State  Phys-Zip

CcO
NY
ID
ID
GA
ID
MT
OR
CA
ID
OR
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

80112
10004
83686
83815
30309
83815
59741
97089
92371
83860
97209
83854
99206
98903
99205
99301
99201
98249
99037
99223
99201
99205
99201
99005
99201
99208
99224
99022
99203
99201
99207
99207
99201
99203
99203
99208
99207
99205
99203
99205
99212
99223
99205
99223
99005
98125
99203
99201



604869186
604887526
604880811
604877890
604667543
604722646
604890014
604881839
604881188
604872682
604890717
604727727
604880381
604885007
604882687
604889932
604887859
604882478
604882678
604885333
604641717
604886238
604877956
604333865
604886532
604851982
604883628
604880480
604101155
604882490
604854002
604891708
604878200
604887147
604889916
604889120
604892015
604883974
602254260
604853968
604852222
604833141
604868855
604886723
604882789
604881072
604761969
604890929
604887291

J&P RENOVATIONS LLC

HATZKE CONSTRUCTION & FLATWORX LLC
LINK PHYSICAL THERAPY, P.L.L.C.
FACEPLATES USA, LLC

SPOKANE REALTOR PRO LLC

KIND BARBER, LLC

SEAN, BLAIR WILLIAM

EMILY DOUGLAS NUTRITION LLC

P.A. STEWART QUALITY SERVICES INC
BIRDY MANAGEMENT LLC

LAWSON, KYLE JOSEPH

RUTHIE'S HOME SERVICES LLC

SCOTT, GALENA AVA

PNW HOUSE REPAIRS LLC

MCGUIRE, JONATHAN P

APEX HOMES

WHEELER, MARINA DANIELLE
VASYUKHNEVICH, NADEZHDA

FORGE COUNSELING PLLC

DESERT DEVELOPMENT LLC

VAN ORMAN MANUFACTURING, LLC
THROOP CONSTRUCTION LLC

GRAA SOLUTIONS LLC

BROMLEY, WENDY MICHELLE
PATRICK, TAYVIA

MARIO'S MOBILE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES, LLC
INTEGRATED FOOD ENGINEERING, LLC
HARO LAWN AND GARDEN LLC
RIDDLE, ANDREA

WITTENBERG, DIANA M

SHEPHERD FINANCIAL GROUP LLC
HARRIS, JOSHAWA WAYNE

MYCHAL FERGER YOGA, PLLC
GUERRA, ARLENG

MICHELLE GAZA PLLC

LOCAL SEDATION LLC

PNDUB, LLC

SURFING GOAT PIZZALLC
MACDONALD-MILLER FACILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC
SLUMBER LLC

SPOKANE POOL BUILDERS LLC

A&M FESTIVE ARRANGEMENTS LLC
MRE EVERGREEN PROPERTIES LLC
TY FROTHINGHAM LLC

CORKER, JOSHUA ALAN

HOLISTIC HEALTH AND APOTHECARY, LLC
CHAND, PRITIKA D

CABALLERO, ALVARO

ALDERSON, COREY ANDREW

J&P RENOVATIONS LLC

HATZKE CONSTRUCTION & FLATWORX LLC
LINK PHYSICAL THERAPY
FACEPLATES USA, LLC

SPOKANE REALTOR PRO LLC

KIND BARBER INC.

CSss

EMILY DOUGLAS NUTRITION

P.A. STEWART QUALITY SERVICES INC
BIRDY MANAGEMENT LLC

THE DANK FRANK

RUTHIE'S HOME SERVICES
BACKYARD BLOOMS

PNW HOUSE REPAIRS LLC
JOHNNY MCGUIRE PHOTOGRAPHY
APEX HOMES

FREELANCE WRITING BY MARINA
REYES TILE

FORGE COUNSELING

JAMES YOUSSEF

VOMFG

THROOP CONSTRUCTION LLC

FTS ROOFING

TAY'S CATERING

MARIO'S MOBILE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES, LLC
INTEGRATED FOOD ENGINEERING

HARO LAWN AND GARDEN

MONKEY MOWING

BASICALLY BOUTIQUE

SHEPHERD FINANCIAL

TRIPLE ARROW CONSTRUCTION

MYCHAL FERGER YOGA, PLLC

VOEWE FLOWER

A CHANGE WITHIN

LOCAL SEDATION LLC

P N DUB PAINT

PIZZA RITA

MACDONALD-MILLER FACILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC
SLUMBER LLC

SPOKANE POOL BUILDERS LLC

A&M FESTIVE ARRANGEMENTS LLC

MRE EVERGREEN PROPERTIES LLC

T Y FROTHINGHAM LLC

HOLISTIC HEALTH AND APOTHECARY

ONEWORLD GETAWAY TRAVEL, VISA AND TOUR SERVICES

ALDERSON TREE SERVICE

1129 E NEWARK AVE
1333 W COLUMBIA AVE
2607 S SOUTHEAST BLVD
5901 E SPRAGUE AVE

4407 N DIVISION ST FLOOR 8

2802 N MONROE ST
1529 E BOONE AVE
3024 W WEILE AVE

18 BLUEBELL LN

1415 E 11TH AVE

1909 E SPRAGUE AVE
5325 W NAVAHO AVE
4409 N ATLANTIC DR
8602 N STEVENS DR
8222 S JACKSON RD
3508 E 23RD AVE
10048 N SEMINOLE DR
655 S RALPH ST

3707 E CRANDALL CT
6408 W VICTORIA AVE
3722 E COLUMBIA AVE
37001 BOLENEUS RD E
37 W 30TH AVE

1027 N SHERWOOD ST
4102 N REGAL ST

1211 E JOSEPH AVE
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
929 E 37TH AVE

2418 E ROCKWELL AVE
4808 N ELM ST

2907 W PRINCETON AVE
2627 N ALTAMONT ST
100 N HOWARD ST
5925 N DOUGLAS DR
100 N HOWARD ST
8408 E FLEMING RD
406 SPOKANE ST

502 W INDIANA AVE
818 W RIVERSIDE AVE
706 W GARLAND AVE
1090 W BETZ RD
13323 E BLOSSEY AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

527 W 13TH AVE

11354 W TUMBLEWEED DR

29 E 17TH AVE
10432 SE 206TH PL
2018 15TH AVE S

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TONASKET
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MICA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FAIRFIELD
LAMONT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
KENT
SEATTLE

5918 E DAY MT SPOKANE RD MEAD

WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99202
99205
99223
99212
99207
99205
99202
99208
98855
99202
99202
99208
99205
99208
99023
99223
99208
99202
99223
99336
99217
99122
99203
99201
99207
99208
99201
99203
99207
99205
99205
99207
99201
99205
99201
99012
99017
99205
99201
99205
99004
99216
99201
99204
99026
99203
98031
98144
99021



604880388
604792781
604684224
604887929
604888264
604882698
604809904
604692520
604885073
604884979
604888476
604862174
604889337
604893901
604884261

ADAMS, HANNAH LEIGH

THRIFTY MAMAS LLC

9.24 WOODWORKS, LLC

ZELLER, PLLC

DARRELLEE, SOUTHERLAND
LUMBERG, TIMOTHY ROBERT
PERFECTION LAWN CARE LLC
INSURANCE GUYS TOO LLC

INYO BROADCAST HOLDINGS LLC
MBS HIGHWAY LLC

SKYNET LLC

WEIGHTSUP, LLC

ALANIZ LOGISTICS LLC

KELP'S FAMILY TRUCKING, LLC
GREAT NORTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC

LILAC CITY ESTHETICS
THRIFTY MAMAS LLC

9.24 WOODWORKS

ZELLER, PLLC

THE MYSTIC BUN SALON
LUMBERGWORKS
PERFECTION LAWN CARE LLC
INSURANCE GUYS TOO LLC
INYO BROADCAST HOLDINGS LLC
MBS HIGHWAY LLC

SKYNET LLC

WEIGHTSUP, LLC

ALANIZ LOGISTICS LLC

KELP'S FAMILY TRUCKING, LLC
GREAT NORTHERN CLEANING

22 W INDIANA AVE
4705 N CRESTLINE ST
6015 N RIDGEVIEW PL
100 N HOWARD ST
3319 E 57TH AVE

5711 NELM ST

7224 N YALE ST

1204 E SPRAGUE AVE
1201 W SPRAGUE AVE
318 W 17TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
1011 E 2ND AVE

112 REEVES LN

3414 E 30TH AVE

108 S ARNIM AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
WALLA WALLA
SPOKANE
DEER PARK

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99205
99207
99205
99201
99223
99205
99217
99202
99201
99203
99201
99202
99362
99223
99006



