

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604879895	JOGAN HEALTH, LLC	JOGAN HEALTH, LLC	84 INVERNESS CIR E	ENGLEWOOD	CO	80112
604184690	WING TEL INC.	WING TEL INC.	26 BROADWAY	NEW YORK	NY	10004
604886443	GENBUCCO LLC	GENBUCCO LLC	426 MURRAY ST	NAMPA	ID	83686
604889650	WILLIAMS, MALACHI LEE	COEUR D'ALENE CUSTOM RAIN GUTTER	3262 W MANNING LOOP	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815
603478652	PARKMOBILE, LLC	PARKMOBILE, LLC	1100 SPRING ST NW STE 200	ATLANTA	GA	30309
604871023	FRIENDLY ISLANDS GRILL LLC	FRIENDLY ISLANDS	2342 W DALTON AVE	COEUR D ALENE	ID	83815
604557049	NYMAN, ROWAN TAIT	ROWAN NYMAN	46 E SHADE TREE LN	MANHATTAN	MT	59741
602279889	PAUL, TIMOTHY	WELL DONE ELECTRIC CO.	17045 SE ROYER RD	DAMASCUS	OR	97089
604880277	F D H MACHINERY AND PUMP INSTALLATIONS, INC	F D H MACHINERY AND PUMP INSTALLATIONS, INC	3573 CAMELLIA RD	PHELAN	CA	92371
604886849	THE WAVY BUNCH LLC	THE WAVY BUNCH LLC	229 GYPSY BAY RD	SAGLE	ID	83860
602254015	ALLIANT SYSTEMS, LLC	ALLIANT SYSTEMS	351 NW 12TH AVE	PORTLAND	OR	97209
604888471	PARMLEY, SAMUEL	THE WRAP FACTOR	2205 N COLUMBINE CT	POST FALLS	ID	83854
603356549	AIR COMMANDER TEST & BALANCE, LLC	AIR COMMANDER TEST & BALANCE, LLC	11820 E 24TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99206
603157006	DURACOM LLC	FUTURELINK TECHNOLOGIES	3711 1ST ST	UNION GAP	WA	98903
604110108	RUDMANN, JULIE	JULIE RUDMANN COUNSELING SERVICES	1527 W CHELAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604434472	CRS CROSSROAD SERVICES LLC	CRS CROSSROAD SERVICES LLC	4321 IVY RD	PASCO	WA	99301
604604454	DWDALTON ADVENTURES, LLC	DWDALTON ADVENTURES	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
603594110	HIEROPHANT MEADERY, LLC.	HIEROPHANT MEADERY	5586 DOUBLE BLUFF RD	FREELAND	WA	98249
604716798	USI HVAC LLC	USI HVAC LLC	2921 S NEWER CT	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99037
604778460	1ST CHANCE ELECTRIC INC	1ST CHANCE ELECTRIC INC	6218 E 37TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604838230	GLUE SOFTWARE, INC.	GLUE SOFTWARE	522 W. RIVERSIDE AVE.	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604877041	HEALTH TO BEAUTY NAILS LLC	HEALTH TO BEAUTY NAILS	1427 W MONTGOMERY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604843140	SOUND CREATIVE STRATEGY CONSULTING, LLC	SOUND CREATIVE STRATEGY CONSULTING, LLC	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STE N	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604879088	REBEL SHEEP COMPANY LLC	REBEL SHEEP COMPANY	4713 E RUSSELL RD	COLBERT	WA	99005
604867882	LATAH BOOKS, L.L.C.	LATAH BOOKS	331 W MAIN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604886740	GROSSI, DONALD SCOTT		14619 N EDENCREST DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604886419	EOTRON LLC	EOTRON	7106 W WILL D ALTON LN	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604734727	HOUSING NAVIGATOR, S.P.C.	HOUSING NAVIGATOR	4420 N CHRISTENSEN RD	MEDICAL LAKE	WA	99022
604715568	MICHAEL LE ROY ASSOCIATES LLC	MICHAEL LE ROY ASSOCIATES LLC	716 E 20TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604883448	ALBERT & MACKENZIE, LLP	ALBERT & MACKENZIE, LLP	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604874022	YUMMY CRAB OF SPOKANE INC	YUMMY CRAB OF SPOKANE INC	1723 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604888520	WILLIS, SAMANTHA CHRISTINE	SPLIT LEAF MARKET	711 E DALTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
603455996	DETERMINANT SOLUTIONS GROUP LLC	DSG	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604855584	KITCH-INTENTION DESIGNS LLC	GTW DESIGNS	1318 E 36TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604887429	MCCLAIN OSBORNE, PATRICIA	PATTY'S M O DESIGNS	1107 E 32ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604889907	NORTHWEST AUTO GLASS LLC	NORTHWEST AUTO GLASS LLC	1425 E FRANCIS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
600211998	BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF THE INLAND NORTHWEST	BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF THE INLAND NORTHWEST	1912 N DIVISION ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604696990	HEWSONHOMES, LLC	HEWSONHOMES, LLC	5928 N LINDEKE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604761062	BERTO'S PAINTING LLC	BERTO'S PAINTING LLC	1523 S PERRY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604886109	SCHWAB PROPERTIES LLC	SCHWAB PROPERTIES	3206 W CLEVELAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604856943	MICA FENCE LLC	MICA FENCE LLC	8408 E VALLEYWAY AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604879123	JL HILDE ENTERPRISES LLC	MECHANICS PRIDE	2925 S MOUNT VERNON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604569851	GAMERO, GRACIELA VANESA	GRACIELA GAMERO	1723 W MANSFIELD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604856886	MADE WITH LOVE BY NINA LLC	MADE WITH LOVE BY NINA LLC	3105 S REBECCA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604692089	SOUTHERN ROOTS GLASS LLC	SOUTHERN ROOTS GLASS LLC	319 E WESTCREST CT	COLBERT	WA	99005
604884842	CONDUIT OF INNOVATION LLC	ROCKWEED	11036 8TH AVE NE	SEATTLE	WA	98125
604452240	GREER, ADAM		1006 E OVERBLUFF RD	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604091993	CASTED CARES	CASTED CARES	2724 W GARDNER AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201

604869186	J&P RENOVATIONS LLC	J&P RENOVATIONS LLC	1129 E NEWARK AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604887526	HATZKE CONSTRUCTION & FLATWORX LLC	HATZKE CONSTRUCTION & FLATWORX LLC	1333 W COLUMBIA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604880811	LINK PHYSICAL THERAPY, P.L.L.C.	LINK PHYSICAL THERAPY	2607 S SOUTHEAST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604877890	FACEPLATES USA, LLC	FACEPLATES USA, LLC	5901 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604667543	SPOKANE REALTOR PRO LLC	SPOKANE REALTOR PRO LLC	4407 N DIVISION ST FLOOR 8	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604722646	KIND BARBER, LLC	KIND BARBER INC.	2802 N MONROE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604890014	SEAN, BLAIR WILLIAM	CSS	1529 E BOONE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604881839	EMILY DOUGLAS NUTRITION LLC	EMILY DOUGLAS NUTRITION	3024 W WEILE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604881188	P.A. STEWART QUALITY SERVICES INC	P.A. STEWART QUALITY SERVICES INC	18 BLUEBELL LN	TONASKET	WA	98855
604872682	BIRDY MANAGEMENT LLC	BIRDY MANAGEMENT LLC	1415 E 11TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604890717	LAWSON, KYLE JOSEPH	THE DANK FRANK	1909 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604727727	RUTHIE'S HOME SERVICES LLC	RUTHIE'S HOME SERVICES	5325 W NAVAHO AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604880381	SCOTT, GALENA AVA	BACKYARD BLOOMS	4409 N ATLANTIC DR	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604885007	PNW HOUSE REPAIRS LLC	PNW HOUSE REPAIRS LLC	8602 N STEVENS DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604882687	MCGUIRE, JONATHAN P	JOHNNY MCGUIRE PHOTOGRAPHY	8222 S JACKSON RD	MICA	WA	99023
604889932	APEX HOMES	APEX HOMES	3508 E 23RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604887859	WHEELER, MARINA DANIELLE	FREELANCE WRITING BY MARINA	10048 N SEMINOLE DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604882478	VASYUKHNEVICH, NADEZHDA	REYES TILE	655 S RALPH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604882678	FORGE COUNSELING PLLC	FORGE COUNSELING	3707 E CRANDALL CT	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604885333	DESERT DEVELOPMENT LLC	JAMES YOUSSEF	6408 W VICTORIA AVE	KENNEWICK	WA	99336
604641717	VAN ORMAN MANUFACTURING, LLC	VOMFG	3722 E COLUMBIA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604886238	THROOP CONSTRUCTION LLC	THROOP CONSTRUCTION LLC	37001 BOLENEUS RD E	DAVENPORT	WA	99122
604877956	GRAA SOLUTIONS LLC	FTS ROOFING	37 W 30TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604333865	BROMLEY, WENDY MICHELLE		1027 N SHERWOOD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604886532	PATRICK, TAYVIA	TAY'S CATERING	4102 N REGAL ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604851982	MARIO'S MOBILE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES, LLC	MARIO'S MOBILE AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES, LLC	1211 E JOSEPH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604883628	INTEGRATED FOOD ENGINEERING, LLC	INTEGRATED FOOD ENGINEERING	522 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604880480	HARO LAWN AND GARDEN LLC	HARO LAWN AND GARDEN	929 E 37TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604101155	RIDDLE, ANDREA	MONKEY MOWING	2418 E ROCKWELL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604882490	WITTENBERG, DIANA M	BASICALLY BOUTIQUE	4808 N ELM ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604854002	SHEPHERD FINANCIAL GROUP LLC	SHEPHERD FINANCIAL	2907 W PRINCETON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604891708	HARRIS, JOSHAWA WAYNE	TRIPLE ARROW CONSTRUCTION	2627 N ALTAMONT ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604878200	MYCHAL FERGER YOGA, PLLC	MYCHAL FERGER YOGA, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604887147	GUERRA, ARLENG	VOEWE FLOWER	5925 N DOUGLAS DR	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604889916	MICHELLE GAZA PLLC	A CHANGE WITHIN	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604889120	LOCAL SEDATION LLC	LOCAL SEDATION LLC	8408 E FLEMING RD	FAIRFIELD	WA	99012
604892015	P N DUB, LLC	P N DUB PAINT	406 SPOKANE ST	LAMONT	WA	99017
604883974	SURFING GOAT PIZZA LLC	PIZZA RITA	502 W INDIANA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
602254260	MACDONALD-MILLER FACILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC	MACDONALD-MILLER FACILITY SOLUTIONS, LLC	818 W RIVERSIDE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604853968	SLUMBER LLC	SLUMBER LLC	706 W GARLAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604852222	SPOKANE POOL BUILDERS LLC	SPOKANE POOL BUILDERS LLC	1090 W BETZ RD	CHENEY	WA	99004
604833141	A&M FESTIVE ARRANGEMENTS LLC	A&M FESTIVE ARRANGEMENTS LLC	13323 E BLOSSEY AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604868855	MRE EVERGREEN PROPERTIES LLC	MRE EVERGREEN PROPERTIES LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604886723	T Y FROTHINGHAM LLC	T Y FROTHINGHAM LLC	527 W 13TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604882789	CORKER, JOSHUA ALAN		11354 W TUMBLEWEED DR	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
604881072	HOLISTIC HEALTH AND APOTHECARY, LLC	HOLISTIC HEALTH AND APOTHECARY	29 E 17TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604761969	CHAND, PRITIKA D	ONWORLD GETAWAY TRAVEL, VISA AND TOUR SERVICES	10432 SE 206TH PL	KENT	WA	98031
604890929	CABALLERO, ALVARO		2018 15TH AVE S	SEATTLE	WA	98144
604887291	ALDERSON, COREY ANDREW	ALDERSON TREE SERVICE	5918 E DAY MT SPOKANE RD	MEAD	WA	99021

604880388	ADAMS, HANNAH LEIGH	LILAC CITY ESTHETICS	22 W INDIANA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604792781	THRIFTY MAMAS LLC	THRIFTY MAMAS LLC	4705 N CRESTLINE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604684224	9.24 WOODWORKS, LLC	9.24 WOODWORKS	6015 N RIDGEVIEW PL	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604887929	ZELLER, PLLC	ZELLER, PLLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604888264	DARRELLEE, SOUTHERLAND	THE MYSTIC BUN SALON	3319 E 57TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604882698	LUMBERG, TIMOTHY ROBERT	LUMBERGWORKS	5711 N ELM ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604809904	PERFECTION LAWN CARE LLC	PERFECTION LAWN CARE LLC	7224 N YALE ST	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604692520	INSURANCE GUYS TOO LLC	INSURANCE GUYS TOO LLC	1204 E SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604885073	INYO BROADCAST HOLDINGS LLC	INYO BROADCAST HOLDINGS LLC	1201 W SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604884979	MBS HIGHWAY LLC	MBS HIGHWAY LLC	318 W 17TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604888476	SKYNET LLC	SKYNET LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604862174	WEIGHTSUP, LLC	WEIGHTSUP, LLC	1011 E 2ND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604889337	ALANIZ LOGISTICS LLC	ALANIZ LOGISTICS LLC	112 REEVES LN	WALLA WALLA	WA	99362
604893901	KELP'S FAMILY TRUCKING, LLC	KELP'S FAMILY TRUCKING, LLC	3414 E 30TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604884261	GREAT NORTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC	GREAT NORTHERN CLEANING	108 S ARNIM AVE	DEER PARK	WA	99006